## P16000043346

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #}		
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



700285199437

05/13/16--01031--013 \*\*78.75



## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Marc David Inc.	v į	
(PROPOSED CORPORAT	FE NAME - MUST INCL	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	eles of incorporation and	l a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL CO	•
FROM: Marc Boswell Name  903 Lake Liili	(Printed or typed)  A Dr. A 31  duress	<u> </u>
Maitland, Fl.	32751 State & Zip	·····
(813)764.7 Daytime Te	3739 lephone number	
m. boswell@usal E-mail address: (to be used	liance. (a) for future annual report n	otification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporation sl	nall be: Marc David 1	inc.		
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL Princ	. OFFICE ipal <u>street</u> address	М	ailing address, if different is:	
903 Lake Li	ly Dr. A311			
Maitland, Fl.	1	<u> </u>		
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the co	rporation is organized is: to Ca	n profi	t from importing	
and exporting	g romodities to	and fro	om the United	
States, and	worldwide.			
		***************************************	ALCO E	
			American Trace and	
			SEF PH	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock	is: 10,000,000		6: 1	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OF	FFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		2	
	arc Boswell co-presi	dent. Name and Title:	Wei Dong co-presider	it
	03 Lake Lily Dr.		2-4 Tower C 1# Times Sq	
	311		ipt., WUSI Rd, YUZhona	
M	aitiand, Fl. 3275	•	district, Chongging, Chir	•
Name and Title:		Name and Title:_		
Address		Address:		
		_		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:_		
Address		Address:		
		-		

Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
	<del></del>
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	e) of the registered agent is:
Name: Marc Boswell	<u> </u>
Address: 903 Lake Lily Dr. A	<u>31)</u>
Maitland, Fl. 32751	<u>+</u> = .
,	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	
Name: Marc Boswell	
Address: 903 Lake Lily Dr. F	<u>J3</u> II
Maitland, F1. 32751	
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and car days after the filing.)	nnot be more than five business days prior or 90 business
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applical	ble statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
the document's effective date on the Department of State's record	
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of proc	cess for the above stated corporation at the place designated in
this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as	registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
Mund Baswell Required Signature/Registered Agent	5-10-16 Date
Required Signature/Registered Agent	
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree fe	
M. Q.II	
Required Signature/Incorporator	5-10-16 Date